
Hauptbahnhof - - 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:30
Seniorenheim - - 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 19:31
Sportzentrum - - 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 19:32
M.Pacher-Straße/Madersbacherweg - - 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 19:33
M.Pacher-Straße/Würth-Feuerwehr - - 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 19:34
Ferdinand Exl-Straße - - 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 19:36
Bruder Wilram-Straße - - 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 19:37
Georg Opperer-Straße - - 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 19:38
Jakob Prandtauer-Straße - - 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 19:39
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kindergarten - - 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 19:40
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/ Kreisverkehr - - 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 19:41
Stadtamt - - 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 19:42
City Pub - - 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 19:43
Tagungshaus - - 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 19:44
Johann-Seils-Straße/Friedhof - - 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 19:45
Sepp-Gangl-Straße/Waldfriedhof - - 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 19:46
Wildschönauer Straße/Ascher - - 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 19:49
Müllnertal/Möslalmweg - Wendeplatz - - 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 19:50
Eissteinstraße/Vogelweiderstraße - - 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
M.Pacher-Straße/Würth-Feuerwehr - - 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kindergarten - - 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kreisverkehr - - 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Stadtamt - - 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
City Center - - 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Hauptbahnhof - 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Rupert Hagleitner-Straße/Strasser Gründe - 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Alte Salzburger-Straße/Egger Werk - 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Latellaplatz - 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Brixentaler Straße/Bodensiedlung - 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Brixentaler Straße/Birkenweg - 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
Mayrhofen/Stögergutsiedlung - 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Mayrhofen/Weiler - 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Bruckhäusl/Putzweg - 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Bruckhäusl/Südbahnhof - 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Pinnersdorf - 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
Vorderleiten - 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Hauserwirt - 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Einöden Wendeplatz 06:10 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Hauserwirt 06:10 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Vorderleiten 06:11 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
Pinnersdorf 06:12 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Wörgl Boden/'Fuchs 06:13 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Bruckhäusl/Südbahnhof 06:13 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Mayrhofen/Weiler 06:15 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Mayrhofen/Stögergutsiedlung 06:16 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Brixentaler Straße/Birkenweg 06:17 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Brixentaler Straße/Bodensiedlung 06:18 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Latellaplatz 06:19 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Alte Salzburger-Straße/Egger Werk 06:20 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Ladestraße/Anton Bruckner-Straße 06:22 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Ladestraße/Peter Anich-Straße 06:24 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Hauptbahnhof 06:25 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
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Hauptbahnhof - 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Seniorenheim - 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Sportzentrum - 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
M.Pacher-Straße/Madersbacherweg - 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
M.Pacher-Straße/Würth-Feuerwehr - 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
Ferdinand Exl-Straße - 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Bruder Wilram-Straße - 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
Georg Opperer-Straße - 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08
Jakob Prandtauer-Straße - 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kindergarten - 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/ Kreisverkehr - 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11
Stadtamt - 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12
City Pub - 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13
Tagungshaus - 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14
Johann-Seils-Straße/Friedhof - 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Sepp-Gangl-Straße/Waldfriedhof - 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16
Wildschönauer Straße/Ascher - 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Müllnertal/Möslalmweg - Wendeplatz - 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Eissteinstraße/Vogelweiderstraße - 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
M.Pacher-Straße/Würth-Feuerwehr - 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kindergarten - 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Peter Mitterhofer-Weg/Kreisverkehr - 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Stadtamt - 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
City Center - 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Hauptbahnhof - 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Rupert Hagleitner-Straße/Strasser Gründe - 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Alte Salzburger-Straße/Egger Werk - 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Latellaplatz - 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
Brixentaler Straße/Bodensiedlung - 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Brixentaler Straße/Birkenweg - 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
Mayrhofen/Stögergutsiedlung - 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37
Mayrhofen/Weiler - 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Bruckhäusl/Putzweg - 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Bruckhäusl/Südbahnhof - 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
Pinnersdorf - 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
Vorderleiten - 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Hauserwirt - 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Einöden Wendeplatz 07:30 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Hauserwirt 07:30 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 -
Vorderleiten 07:31 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 -
Pinnersdorf 07:32 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 -
Wörgl Boden/'Fuchs 07:33 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 -
Bruckhäusl/Südbahnhof 07:33 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 -
Mayrhofen/Weiler 07:35 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 -
Mayrhofen/Stögergutsiedlung 07:36 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 -
Brixentaler Straße/Birkenweg 07:37 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 -
Brixentaler Straße/Bodensiedlung 07:38 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 -
Latellaplatz 07:39 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 -
Alte Salzburger-Straße/Egger Werk 07:40 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 -
Ladestraße/Anton Bruckner-Straße 07:42 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 -
Ladestraße/Peter Anich-Straße 07:44 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 -
Hauptbahnhof 07:45 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 -
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